SABI SUSHI

VIKA

BEVERAGE SELECTION - DRIKKEKART

SAKE

Chikuma Nishiki Shuzd, “Kizan” Nama Ginjo
KG-Moon, “Full Moon” Junmai Ginjo
Ninki-lchi, Yuzushu

Ninki-lchi, Umeshu

Kariho, Yamahai Junmai Chokarakuchi - warm sake

SPARKLING - MUSSERENDE
Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut

Maison Du Vigneron, Brut Dargent Blanc de Blancs

WHITE WINES - HVITVIN

Prim Solitér, Riesling Trocken

Terrazas de los Andes, Chardonnay
Weingut Wess, Kremstal Griner Veltliner

Pascal Bouchard, Chabilis

ROSE WINES - ROSEVIN

d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé

RED WINES - RGDVIN
Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir

BEER - OL

Kirin Ichiban Fat 5% (.251 /.40l)
Asahi, Super Dry 5,2% (.33I)
Sapporo 4,7% (.33I)

Kinn Bryggeri, Kinn Pils 4,5% (.33l)
Erdinger, Weissbier Hefe 5,3% (.33I)
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Japan
Japan
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Austria - 2023
France - 2023
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Kremstal
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Mendoza
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Sakekaraffel
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245
215
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Glass/Flaske
235/1390

135/795

139/695
139/695
175/875
185/925

139/695

139/695

229/1145

89/129
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129
129
129



COCKTAIL

Chandon, Garden Spritz
Musserende Vin med Bitter Appelsinlikar

Yuzu Gin Tonic

Roku Gin med Yuzu Tonic

Umetini
Plommesake, Roku Gin og Tranebaerjuice

Nippon Lemonade
Glenmorangie Whiskey, Junmai Sake og Lemonade

Coco Collins

Eminente Reserva 7YO, Lime Juice, Coconut Syrup og Kullsyrevann

Moscow Mule
Belvedere Pure Vodka, Lime Juice og Ingefeergl

Hendrick's Gin Tonic
Hendrick’s Gin, Tonic, Frisk Agurk og Sort Pepper

Espresso Martini

Belvedere Pure Vodka, Kaffeliker og Espresso

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING - MUSSERENDE
Krug, Grande Cuvée

Bollinger, Spécial Cuvée Brut

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Vintage

Delorme, Crémant de Bourgogne Prestige Rosé

SAKE

Ninki-lchi, Junmai Ginjo Sparkling

Ninki-Ichi, “Gold” Junmai Daiginjo

Chikuma Nishiki Shuzé, “Kizan” Nama Ginjo
KG-Moon, “Full Moon” Junmai Ginjo

Kariho, Yamahai Junmai Chokarakuchi - warm sake
Ninki-lchi, Yuzushu

Ninki-Ichi, Umeshu

172éme Edt.

NV
NV
2013
NV

0.3l
0.72
0.72l
0.721
0.72l
0.72l

0.5l

Argentina

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Bourgogne

Fukushima
Fukushima
Nagano
Ishikawa
Akita
Fukushima

Fukushima

159/795
Glass/Bottle

169

169

165

169

175

175

175

4500
1695
1695
2395
995

545
1095
1295
1195
1095
1045

995



WHITE WINES - HVITVIN
Benjamin Leroux, Bourgogne Blanc
Janots-Bos, Bourgogne Chardonnay

Ostertag, Pinot Gris “Barriques”

Dr. Burklin-Wolf, Wachenheim Riesling Trocken
Fritz Haag, Brauneberger Juffer Riesling Feinherb

Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof, Bockstein Riesling GG
Wittmann, Silvaner Trocken

Loimer, Loiserberg 10TW Griiner Veltliner
Nikolaihof, Griner Veltliner Federspiel

Sattlerhof, Gamlitz Sauvignon Blanc

Weingut Wess, Kremstal Riesling

AT Roca, Cantallops Xarel-lo

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Te Koko

Francis Ford Coppola, “Diamond” Chardonnay

Schug, Carneros Chardonnay

ROSE WINES - ROSEVIN
d’Esclans, Whispering Angel Rosé

RED WINES - RODVIN
Arlaud, Bourgogne Rouge “Roncevie”
Pélican, Arbois Trois Cépages

Prosper Maufoux, Santenay Rouge

Anselma, Barolo “Collaretto”
Telmo Rodriguez, Gaba do Xil Mencia Red
Telmo Rodriguez, Gaba do Xil Mencia Red

Cloudy Bay, Te Wahi

Corison, Cabernet Sauvignon
Schug, Carneros Pinot Noir

Storm, Pinot Noir “John Sebastiano”

France - 2022 Bourgogne

France - 2019 Bourgogne

France - 2018 Alsace
Germany - 2022 Pfalz
Germany - 2021 Mosel
Germany - 2021 Mosel

Germany - 2023 Rheinhessen

Austria - 2020 Kamptal
Austria - 2020

Austria - 2023
Austria - 2023

Wachau

Kremstal

Spain - 2017 Catalonia

New Zealand - 2022 Marlborough
New Zealand - 2023 Marlborough

New Zealand - 2020 Marlborough

USA - 2022 California

USA - 2021 California
France - 2023 Provence
France - 2019 Bourgogne
France - 2016 Jura
France - 2019 Bourgogne

ltaly - 2011 Piedmont
Spain - 2017 Galicia
Spain - 2016 Galicia

New Zealand - 2019 Central Otago

USA - 2013 California
USA - 2019 California
USA - 2015 California

Stldseiermark

1245
1445
895

895
1195

1495
795

1045
1145

995
975

1145

1145
995

1595

975
1345

925

1325
1395
1145

1995
895
895

2145

2495
1345
1745



DESSERT WINES - DESSERTVIN

Kracher, Beerenauslese Cuvée

Quinta de la Rosa, Port Late Bottled Vintage

SPIRITS - BRENNEVIN

Nikka, From The Barrel
Nikka, Coffey Grain Whisky
Nikka, Coffey Malt Whisky

Roku, Gin

Ardbeg, An Oa

Belvedere, Pure Vodka
Eminente, Reserva 7YO
Glenmorangie, Original
Havana Club, Anejo Especial
Hendrick’s, Gin

Hennessy, VS

Hennessy, XO

Remy Martin, V.S.0.P. Cognac

Austria - 2015
Portugal - 2011

4cl
175

165
175

115

145
125
119
115
95
135
125
295

135

Burgenland

Douro

895
1995



